TT1218-6 - 1/2" SOCKET SET 6 PT TT1 17 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
1/2" SOCKET SET 6 PT TT1 17 PIECES
6 point single hexagon sockets
Chrome vanadium satin finish sockets
Designed and manufactured to DIN and ISO standards
Organised in a tool tray module size 1 (TT1)
Socket Set 1/2" Drive 6 Point 17 Pieces TT Tray
General information

G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
LIST OF CONTENTS
TT1218-6   1/2″ Socket Set 6 pt TT1 17 Pieces
1200-72U   1/2″ Ratchet 72 Teeth IP5X
M120020-C   1/2″ Extension Bar 63.5 mm
M120023-C   1/2″ Extension Bar 150 mm
M120030-C   1/2″ Universal Joint
M1205106-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 10 mm
M1205116-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 11 mm
M1205126-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 12 mm
M1205136-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 13 mm
M1205146-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 14 mm
M1205156-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 15 mm
M1205166-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 16 mm
M1205176-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 17 mm
M1205186-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 18 mm
M1205196-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 19 mm
M1205226-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 22 mm
M1205246-C   1/2″ Socket 6 pt Metric 24 mm
M380036-C   Step Up Adaptor 3/8″F - 1/2″M
W
W
W